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

TO BE BUILT
4 bedroom home with 3 bathrooms on a 60 ft wide
by 150 ft lot, 9 foot ceilings and hardwood through-
out on main floor. Your choice of Maple/Oak flat
panel kitchen. Call Craig* for details.

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

HOMES OF DISTINCTION:
The Pine III, 2800+ sq. ft. Huge lot includes most of
treed area. Kit overlooks fam rm with FP. Hrdwd
floors in LR, DR & fam rm with FP. 9’ ceilings. CAC &
CVAC. 2 of the 3 garages is a heated workshop.
Onground pool with solar heat. Garden shed.
Beautifully landscaped.

Directions & photos: http://maureen.ca     

NEW PRICE
Beautiful 3 bedroom, 1700 sq. ft., backsplit locat-
ed in desirable Acton East. Open concept with
upgraded kitchen and cathedral ceiling. Large
dining area, huge family room, hardwood, ceram-
ics, oak staircase, garage access. Walkout to
totally fenced yard. Only 2 years old. $339,000.

STEVE TANCOO* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

QUIET NEIGHBOURHOOD
Gorgeous home only 2 years new located near park, trails and
wooded area. Features main flr. family rm. w/fireplace and pot
lights, maple kitchen w/breakfast area, centre island, b/fast bar,
b/in D/W and W/out, dining rm. w/hardwood, master w/huge ensuite
incl. 5 ft. soaker tub, w/in closet and double doors, w/out basement
plus c/air, water sftnr. and security!!! Hurry priced to  sell quickly!! 

www.actoneastliving.com

NEW $324,900

BONNIE STURGEON* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

MARILYN WORRALL* Sales Rep.

519-853-2086
1-888-833-1945

KATHLEEN WALSH*
Salesperson

JACK ZITMAN*
Salesperson

STEVE WHITE*
Salesperson

DOUG MEAL* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

JACK ZITMAN* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

HUGE FAMILY HOME
Beautiful family home. 3500 sq. ft. Great Gulf, 4 bed-
rooms, professionally fin. bsmt. Open concept kitchen
with eat-in breakfast overlooking family room. 3 family
rooms - each with gas fireplace. French doors, hard-
wood throughout. Master with walk-in closet, 6 pc.
ensuite. Bsmt has full kitchen, 3 pc ensuite, family
room, separate entrance. $639,000.

“YOUR COUNTRY BUNGALOW”
Four bedroom bungalow on almost an acre lot.
Located close to Acton & Blue Springs Golf
Club. Lots of recent upgrades. Please call
Marilyn* to view.

JIM LEWIS*
Salesperson

SUSAN LEPORE*
Salesperson

CHRISTINE MacDERMID*
Salesperson

BILL  McKEOWN**
Assoc. Broker

JANET  McKEOWN*
Salesperson

DOUG MEAL*
Salesperson

KATHY MONCTON*
Salesperson

ALLAN MORGAN*
Salesperson

JANE OBRECHT*
Salesperson

NORM PAGET*
Salesperson

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY*
Salesperson

DONNA RAE*
Salesperson

LINDA RAGONA*
Salesperson

BONNIE STURGEON*
Salesperson

DRAGO STEFANOVIC*
Salesperson

STEVE TANCOO***
Broker

MARILYN WORRALL*
Salesperson

DONNA RAE* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

IMMACULATE 3 BEDROOM HOME $269,000
Updates include new broadloom in LR, gas fp 2
yrs, windows (main floor) ext doors 2005, shin-
gles 2004, driveway 2004 & interlock patio in
backyard 2005. Nicely finished bsmt includes 2
pc washrm, bar, gas fp & workshop area. Very
bright clean home with nicely landscaped yard.

LINDA RAGONA* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

VERY AFFORDABLE 2200 SQ. FT. HOME 
$329,000

Brick, 4 bdrm located in quiet neighbourhood
mins to lake. Bright 2 storey LR,  huge kit w/w/o
& oak cabinets, o/l fam rm w/fireplace, circular
staircase, 2nd flr hallway o/l LR, mbr w/w/i closet,
4 pc ensuite incl corner soaker. Double dr entry.
Fully fenced lot.

NEW 1.6 Ac POOL

JUSTIN LEPORE* Sales Rep.

519-853-2086
1-888-833-1945

SOUGHT AFTER LOCATION
W/O bsmt backing onto conservation. Too many
upgrades to mention! Over 30K in recent land-
scaping. 3 baths fully renovated plus a gourmet
eat-in kitchen. New windows throughout and two
double garden doors leading to back balcony.

$429,000

SOLD

SOLD

BE WARNED IT IS ROMANTIC! $332,000
Tucked away off the road on a little lane you will find this quaint
and lovely 3 bedroom bungalow. It is totally updated, modern,
open concept, with large bedrooms. Most importantly this home
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